VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO B

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Genmeent AD |

LEFEVER RENE
VANDEVORST LQUI S
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
SCHEPERS NI CO

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
PENNI NCKX | VO
LEFEVER RENE
VANDEVORST LOQUI S
GUELI NCKX VALERE
VANDEVORST LQUI S
SCHEPERS NI CO

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANDEVORST LQUI S
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
LEFEVER RENE

Localit EN

VERTRIJ 5
WLLEBR 6
TIENEN 8
TIENEN 7
TIENEN 8
NEERVEL 4
VERTRIJ 5
WLLEBR 6
BOUTERS 3
WLLEBR 6
TIENEN 7
TIENEN 8
WLLEBR 6
TIENEN 8
VERTRIJ 5

Af st and
Di st anc

452457
450315
453140
452000
2
450305
2
2
454216

Ri ng
Bague

203850916
214610615
211991716
211800216
211989116
203565216
200918416
203878916
217492912
214334715
210749516
232014015
214330615
222164314
218127614

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

LEFEVER RENE
LEFEVER RENE
LEFEVER RENE
SCHEPERS NI CO
VANDEVORST LQUI S
VANDEVORST LQOUI S
VANDEPUT ANDRE

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANDEVORST LQUI S
VANDEVORST LOUI S
LEFEVER RENE
LEFEVER RENE
SCHEPERS NI CO
LEFEVER RENE
SCHEPERS NI CO

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANDEPUT ANDRE
VANDEVORST LQUI S

CGenreent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
VERTRIJ 9 2 452457
VERTRIJ 9 7 2
VERTRIJ 9 5 3
TIENEN 10 6 452000
WLLEBR 6 4 450315
WLLEBR 6 6 2
VISSENA 6 3 455695
TIENEN 10 3 453140
WLLEBR 6 3 3
WLLEBR 6 5 4
VERTRIJ 9 4 4
VERTRIJ 9 1 5
TIENEN 10 1 2
VERTRIJ 9 6 6
TIENEN 10 2 3
TIENEN 10 9 2
VISSENA 6 6 2
WLLEBR 6 2 5

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

203103917
203105117
203103817
207810517
202994717
202997117
201744517
202590317
202996617
202994817
203107917
203102717
207814517
203106917
207813217
202586817
201744317
202998017

Snel h.
Vi tesse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

BEELEN DANI EL
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
VANDEVORST LQOUI S
BEELEN DANI EL
VERBEYLEN MARC
VANDEVORST LQOUI S
BUELENS EDDY
VANDEVORST LOQUI S
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

JACOBS BENNY EN KOCEN

MATERNE PHI LI PPE
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
LEFEVER RENE
LEFEVER RENE
VANDEVORST LQOUI S
LEFEVER RENE
VERBEYLEN MARC
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

Geneent
EN

10
10

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc

|
WNOUIORRUINDPOOOWWFRWRARROOOOA

453826
457781
2
3
4
450315
2
452709
2
451638
3
5
455255
448199
453140
452457

~NONWEAN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

202371418
201740418
201742018
201744518
201741118
202394218
202371018
206203718
202324118
201857618
202325718
201740818
206158518
201984118
201704918
202169618
202168318
202329718
202166518
203345018
201742218
201742318

Snel h.
Vit esse



23 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 10

24 VERBEYLEN MARC KUMTIT CH 10
25 SOETAERS KAREL TIENEN 3
26 VANDEVORST LOUI S W LLEBR 10

27 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 10

DN O

2 201703418
3 203341018
450816 206101718
5 202328818
3 201703718

14. 31400
14. 34170
14. 37251
14. 37381
14. 40220

1114. 2787
1106. 1017
1093. 1037
1091. 3156
1090. 9397



